MHS:
ECHS:

DAY

2016 MITE (10-12) FOOTBALL GAME SCHEDULE

MANNING HIGH SCHOOL

EAST CLARENDON HIGH SCHOOL

DATE

TIME

HOME

Mon.
Tue.

Mon.
Tue.

Mon.
Tue.

Mon.
Tue.

Mon.
Tue.

Mon.
Tue.

9/26
9/27

10/3
10/4

10/10
10/11

10/17
10/18

10/24
10/25

10/31
11/1

7:30
7:30

7:30
6:00

7:30
6:00

7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30

7:30
6:00

CC Greenwave
TV Wolverines

TV Wolverines
CC Greenwave

CC Eagles
CC Eagles

TV Wolverines
CC Greenwave

CC Eagles
TV Wolverines

CC Greenwave
CC Eagles

SBHS: SCOTTS BRANCH HIGH SCHOOL

VISITOR

CC Eagles
CC Greenwave

CC Eagles
TV Wolverines

TV Wolverines
CC Greenwave

CC Greenwave
CC Eagles

CC Greenwave
CC Eagles

TV Wolverines
TV Wolverines

LOCATION

MHS
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ECHS
MHS

SBHS
SBHS

ECHS
MHS

SBHS
ECHS

MHS
SBHS



